Contract F Project/Contract: Contract Name

C290232
C256289
C256346
C193428
C227173
C227172
C256236
C232562
C256511
C218761
C227168
C226879
C266159
C227177
C260615
C290288
C180730
C264490
C283463
C256337
C282850
C290272
C227165
C227178
C283462
C256278
C227176
C288494
C227187
C211469
C195402
C198364
C293864
C288458

BSMHFT Mobile Phone and Data Services
BSMHFT Firewall Replacement

BSMHFT Telephony Contract

Telephony System Upgrade ATOS

EV CHARGE POINT PROVISION

DIGITAL DICTATION SERVICES

BSMHFT Vodafone Mobile, Voice & Data Services
BSMHFT Vodafone Mobile, Voice & Data Services
Virgin Media Public Services Network Contract
Taxi Services - Lot 7 BSMHFT

TELEPHONY SERVICES

BSMH Graduate Management Trainee Scheme NHSE

BSMHFT NIPR Mental Health Nurses
INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES
BSMHFT National and International Recruitment
BSMHFT Rio SaaS Contract

Walsons National & International Recruitment
BT Smart Messaging

BSMHFT Legal Services - Capsticks

Extreme WiFi and Network Access Control Solution
Microsoft Enterprise Service Agreement
BSMHFT Microsoft Enterprise Service Agreement
NETWORK SERVICES

LIBRARY SERVICES

BSMHFT Legal Services - Browne Jacobson
InterSystems HealthShare Elite

SMS SERVICES

BSMHFT Travel

BSMHFT OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES
Cisco ASA Support 7 x Firewall

Veeam Enterprise License

BSMHFT Govroam ICS Connectivity Services
BSMHFT Probrand 12.06.24

Offsite Records Storage BSMHFT

Primary Category Supplier

Telecoms Facilities an BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PUI
Firewall network sect BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED
Telecoms Facilities an ATOS IT SERVICES UK LIMITED

IT Support and Servic: ATOS IT SERVICES UK LIMITED
Electric utilities bp pulse

Dictation Audio Equig BigHand Ltd

Data Voice or Multim VODAFONE LIMITED

Data Voice or Multim VODAFONE LIMITED

Network service equi| VIRGIN MEDIA BUSINESS LIMITED
Taxi services Star Cars & Coaches Limited
Telecoms Netcall Telecom Limited

Training & Education NHS ENGLAND

Recruitment Charkos Uk Ltd

Information Services Iron Mountain

Recruitment HCL PERMANENT LTD

Software package ancServelec Healthcare Limited
Personnel recruitmen WALSONS U.K. LTD

Mobile messaging pla BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PUI
Legal services Capsticks Solicitors LLP

Managed Support anit CHARTERHOUSE VOICE & DATA LIMI
Software-related serv BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED
Computer Software L BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED
Telecoms BT

Library Services EBSCO

Legal services Browne Jacobson LLP

Software package ancINSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD

Telecoms DUPLICATE - SOFTCAT PLC

Travel Services CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
Occupational health ¢ PEOPLE ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD
Firewall network sect INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD

IT Support and Servic:BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED
Computer Software L JISC SERVICES LIMITED

Portables Laptops & t PROBRAND LIMITED

Staff & Patient Consu IRON MOUNTAIN (UK) PLC

Current Value

Start Date
£155,760.00 22/05/2024
£927,860.23 07/02/2024
£325,107.00 28/02/2023
£325,107.00 28/02/2023
£15,063.33 17/02/2022
£280,215.90 01/01/2022
£3,552.12 22/12/2023
£3,551.40 10/12/2023
£131,748.00 03/12/2021
£660,000.00 01/11/2023
£134,240.00 01/04/2021
£24,000.00 01/09/2023
£200,000.00 19/01/2024
£262,137.60 01/10/2022
£0.00 01/08/2023

£1,476,067.23 17/05/2019

£118,000.00 01/05/2023
£53,460.00 01/04/2024
£5,000.00 01/04/2024
£27,179.24 01/04/2024

£3,880,102.74 01/04/2022
£1,293,367.58 01/04/2022

£750,000.00 31/03/2020
£0.00 22/03/2022
£17,000.00 01/04/2024
£24,458.56 17/01/2024
£27,039.00 24/12/2021
£35,000.00 05/12/2023
£0.00 01/04/2016
£32,026.69 30/09/2023
£36,167.75 21/08/2023
£8,460.00 31/07/2023
£36,000.00 12/06/2024
£87,379.00 01/10/2022

Current End Date

21/05/2029
06/02/2029
01/03/2028
01/03/2028
16/03/2027
31/12/2026
09/12/2026
09/12/2026
02/12/2026
31/10/2026
31/03/2026
01/03/2026
18/01/2026
30/09/2025
31/07/2025
16/05/2025
01/05/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
31/03/2025
30/03/2025
21/03/2025
01/03/2025
16/01/2025
23/12/2024
05/12/2024
30/09/2024
29/09/2024
20/08/2024
30/07/2024
12/07/2024
30/06/2024

Max Extension End Date

09/12/2026

31/10/2028

31/07/2027
16/05/2029
01/05/2027

31/03/2027

01/03/2027

05/12/2026

30/07/2025

30/06/2026

Extension Terms
N/A

2 x 12 month periods

up to 5 years in time periods to be

Contract Description

Full Description

BSMHFT Mobile Phone and Data Services PROC.08.0676
BSMHFT Firewall Replacement

BSMHFT Telephony Contract

Status
Active
Active
Active

*Replacement of the 1 Cisco firewall 5500 with a Cisco firewall Firepower 1010eMiger Prism Call logging system upgrade (2018 to Active

EV CHARGE POINT PROVISION
DIGITAL DICTATION SERVICES

Provision of Taxi Services for UHB, ROH, BCHC and BSMHFT

TELEPHONY SERVICES

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES

BSMHFT Vodafone Mobile, Voice & Data Services

Virgin Media Public Services Network Contract

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Contract for the Provision of Taxi Services at Birmingham and Sc Active

DELIVERY OF THE GRADUATE MANAGEMENT TRAINEE SCHEME

BSMHFT Rio SaaS Contract PROC.08.0683

May be extended in accordance wi' NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL PERMANENT RECRUITMENT SCNational / International Healthcare Worker Recruitment

12 months

12 months
N/A
2 x 12 months

NETWORK SERVICES
LIBRARY SERVICES

SMS SERVICES

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES

Cisco ASA Support 7 x Firewall

Veeam availability suite universal subscription license
BSMHFT Govroam ICS Connectivity Services PROC.08.0524

BT Smart Messaging

Extreme WiFi and Network Access Control Solution
Microsoft Enterprise Service Agreement

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

BSMHFT Microsoft Enterprise Service Agreement PROC.08.0662 Active

InterSystems HealthShare Elite

BSMHFT Probrand 12.06.24 - no PROC file
Supply of Document storage, scanning and ralted services

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Contracting Authority Contract Owner

Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager
Birmingham & Solihull Men' Category Manager



