Contract F Project/Contract: Contract Name	, , , , , ,		Current End Date	Max Extension End Date	Extension Terms	Contract Description	Full Description	Status Contracting Authority Contract Owner
C290232 BSMHFT Mobile Phone and Data Services	Telecoms Facilities an BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PU	£155,760.00 22/05/2024	21/05/2029		N/A		BSMHFT Mobile Phone and Data Services PROC.08.0676	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C256289 BSMHFT Firewall Replacement	Firewall network secu BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED	£927,860.23 07/02/2024	06/02/2029				BSMHFT Firewall Replacement	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C256346 BSMHFT Telephony Contract	Telecoms Facilities an ATOS IT SERVICES UK LIMITED	£325,107.00 28/02/2023	01/03/2028				BSMHFT Telephony Contract	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C193428 Telephony System Upgrade ATOS	IT Support and Servic ATOS IT SERVICES UK LIMITED	£325,107.00 28/02/2023	01/03/2028			■Beplacement of the 1 Cisco firewall 5500 with a Cisco firewal	l Firepower 1010•⊞iger Prism Call logging system upgrade (2018	to Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C227173 EV CHARGE POINT PROVISION	Electric utilities bp pulse	£15,063.33 17/02/2022	16/03/2027			EV CHARGE POINT PROVISION		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C227172 DIGITAL DICTATION SERVICES	Dictation Audio Equip BigHand Ltd	£280,215.90 01/01/2022	31/12/2026			DIGITAL DICTATION SERVICES		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C256236 BSMHFT Vodafone Mobile, Voice & Data Services	Data Voice or Multim VODAFONE LIMITED	£3,552.12 22/12/2023	09/12/2026				BSMHFT Vodafone Mobile, Voice & Data Services	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C232562 BSMHFT Vodafone Mobile, Voice & Data Services	Data Voice or Multim VODAFONE LIMITED	£3,551.40 10/12/2023	09/12/2026	09/12/2026				Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C256511 Virgin Media Public Services Network Contract	Network service equi VIRGIN MEDIA BUSINESS LIMITED	£131,748.00 03/12/2021	02/12/2026				Virgin Media Public Services Network Contract	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C218761 Taxi Services - Lot 7 BSMHFT	Taxi services Star Cars & Coaches Limited	£660,000.00 01/11/2023	31/10/2026	31/10/2028	2 x 12 month periods	Provision of Taxi Services for UHB, ROH, BCHC and BSMHFT	Contract for the Provision of Taxi Services at Birmingham and	Sc Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C227168 TELEPHONY SERVICES	Telecoms Netcall Telecom Limited	£134,240.00 01/04/2021	31/03/2026			TELEPHONY SERVICES		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C226879 BSMH Graduate Management Trainee Scheme NHSE	Training & Education NHS ENGLAND	£24,000.00 01/09/2023	01/03/2026				DELIVERY OF THE GRADUATE MANAGEMENT TRAINEE SCHEM	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C266159 BSMHFT NIPR Mental Health Nurses	Recruitment Charkos Uk Ltd	£200,000.00 19/01/2024	18/01/2026					Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C227177 INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES	Information Services Iron Mountain	£262,137.60 01/10/2022	30/09/2025			INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C260615 BSMHFT National and International Recruitment	Recruitment HCL PERMANENT LTD	£0.00 01/08/2023	31/07/2025	31/07/2027				Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C290288 BSMHFT Rio SaaS Contract	Software package and Servelec Healthcare Limited	£1,476,067.23 17/05/2019	16/05/2025	16/05/2029	up to 5 years in time periods to	be	BSMHFT Rio SaaS Contract PROC.08.0683	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C180730 Walsons National & International Recruitment	Personnel recruitmen WALSONS U.K. LTD	£118,000.00 01/05/2023	01/05/2025	01/05/2027	May be extended in accordance	wi NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL PERMANENT RECRUITMENT	SC National / International Healthcare Worker Recruitment	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C264490 BT Smart Messaging	Mobile messaging pla BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PUI	£53,460.00 01/04/2024	31/03/2025				BT Smart Messaging	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C283463 BSMHFT Legal Services - Capsticks	Legal services Capsticks Solicitors LLP	£5,000.00 01/04/2024	31/03/2025	31/03/2027				Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C256337 Extreme WiFi and Network Access Control Solution	Managed Support an CHARTERHOUSE VOICE & DATA LIMI	£27,179.24 01/04/2024	31/03/2025		12 months		Extreme WiFi and Network Access Control Solution	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C282850 Microsoft Enterprise Service Agreement	Software-related serv BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED	£3,880,102.74 01/04/2022	31/03/2025				Microsoft Enterprise Service Agreement	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C290272 BSMHFT Microsoft Enterprise Service Agreement	Computer Software L BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED	£1,293,367.58 01/04/2022	31/03/2025				BSMHFT Microsoft Enterprise Service Agreement PROC.08.06	62 Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C227165 NETWORK SERVICES	Telecoms BT	£750,000.00 31/03/2020	30/03/2025			NETWORK SERVICES		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C227178 LIBRARY SERVICES	Library Services EBSCO	£0.00 22/03/2022	21/03/2025			LIBRARY SERVICES		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C283462 BSMHFT Legal Services - Browne Jacobson	Legal services Browne Jacobson LLP	£17,000.00 01/04/2024	01/03/2025	01/03/2027				Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C256278 InterSystems HealthShare Elite	Software package and INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD	£24,458.56 17/01/2024	16/01/2025				InterSystems HealthShare Elite	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C227176 SMS SERVICES	Telecoms DUPLICATE - SOFTCAT PLC	£27,039.00 24/12/2021	23/12/2024			SMS SERVICES		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C288494 BSMHFT Travel	Travel Services CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT	£35,000.00 05/12/2023		05/12/2026				Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C227187 BSMHFT OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES	Occupational health c PEOPLE ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD	£0.00 01/04/2016				OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C211469 Cisco ASA Support 7 x Firewall	Firewall network secu INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD	£32,026.69 30/09/2023				Cisco ASA Support 7 x Firewall		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C195402 Veeam Enterprise License	IT Support and Servic BYTES SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED		20/08/2024			Veeam availability suite universal subscription license		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C198364 BSMHFT Govroam ICS Connectivity Services	Computer Software L JISC SERVICES LIMITED	£8,460.00 31/07/2023		30/07/2025	12 months	BSMHFT Govroam ICS Connectivity Services PROC.08.0524		Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C293864 BSMHFT Probrand 12.06.24	Portables Laptops & I PROBRAND LIMITED	£36,000.00 12/06/2024			N/A	<u> </u>	BSMHFT Probrand 12.06.24 - no PROC file	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager
C288458 Offsite Records Storage BSMHFT	Staff & Patient Consu IRON MOUNTAIN (UK) PLC	£87,379.00 01/10/2022		30/06/2026	2 x 12 months		Supply of Document storage, scanning and ralted services	Active Birmingham & Solihull Men Category Manager